
CLASSIFICA CICLOCROSS CAT. G1  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
BALBERINI MARCO SCOOT 33       

MONTANARI DAVIDE MAX TEAM 28       

CINTORI ANDREA SIMEC 
PALETTI 

25       

ZANETTI GIANNI TEAM 
ZANETTI 

23       

VASCOLI PAOLO SIMEC 
PALETTI 

20       

GHILARDINI ROBERTO IACCO BIKE 18       

SILENI MARCO SIMEC 
PALETTI 

16       

VASCOLI ANDREA SIMEC 
PALETTI 

14       

UGOLINI MIRCO TRIBOOL 
TEAM 

13       

SCALORBI 
ALESSANDRO 

TEAM 
BORGHI 

12       

FERRARI DAVIDE IDITA BIKE 8       

CAPPELLETTO MARCO UC. 
FORMIGINESE

 

8       

                                                                                                                                                         



  
CLASSIFICA CICLOCROSS CAT. G2  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
PALETTI MICHELE SIMEC 

PALETTI 
33       

NICOLETTI STEFANO IACCO BIKE 28       

BARDELLI STEFANO NUOVA CORTI

 

25       

TOMESANI ALBERTO TEAM 
BOOMERANG

 

23       

GIBERTINI MARCO IDITA BIKE 20       

COVILI GIUSEPPE TRIBOOL 
TEAM 

18       

SARTI MAURIZIO SIMEC 
PALETTI 

16       

BENEVENTI STEFANO TRIBOOL 
TEAM 

14       

MANFREDINI SAURO TRIBOOL 
TEAM 

13       

LEONARDI GIULIANO TRIBOOL 
TEAM 

12       

SECOLI ROSSANO TRIBOOL 
TEAM 

11       

COMASTRI CLAUDIO VIGILI DEL 
FUOCO 

10       

BOVO GIUSEPPE TEAM X 
BIONIC 

9       

DREWERI PAUL G.C. FERRARI 8       

TONI GIULIANO TRIBOOL 
TEAM 

8       

MARRETTA PHILIPPE G.S. GABBI 8       

                                                                                          



                                                                           



CLASSIFICA CICLOCROSS CAT. G3  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
LOLLI MARCELLO  CAMPIOLI 33       

NANNINI GIOVANNI POL. SAN 
DONNINO 

28       

GIBERTINI MAURIZIO IDITA BIKE 25       

REMONDI OMER SIMEC 
PALETTI 

23       

TONI MARCO IACCO BIKE 20       

BRUNI FLORIANO DLF VIRGINIA

 

18       

VANNI SOLFRINI TEAM 
ZANETTI 

16       

GIBERTINI PAOLO IDITA BIKE 14       

                                                                                                                                                                                                  



  
CLASSIFICA CICLOCROSS CAT. G4  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
TONI MIMMO IACCO BIKE 33       

POGGIOLI GIUSEPPE BIKE 
SCOOTER 

28       

GRINZI GUGLIELMO BERTOLDI 25       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               



   
CLASSIFICA CICLOCROSS CAT. GIOVANI  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
IPPOLITO STEFANO SIMEC 

PALETTI 
33       

CINTORI DANIELE SIMEC 
PALETTI 

28       

FERRARI RICCARDO NEW MOTOR 
BIKE 

25       

IACOBAZZI SEBASTIAN

 

SAN FELICE 23       

ARATI NICOLO SIMEC 
PALETTI 

20       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                         



       
CLASSIFICA CICLOCROSS CAT. DONNE  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 

2°PR.

 

3°PR.

 

4°PR

 

5°PR.

 

6°PR

 

TOT

 

MORMORUNNI 
MARTINA 

CYBERG 
TEAM 

33       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            



    
CLASSIFICA  DUALCROSS D1  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
RUGGERINI GIANNI IDITA BIKE 33       

GUIDETTI LUIGI SPORTISSIMO

 

28       

RIVI MARCO CICLISTICA 
CASTELLARA

NO 

25       

LAMBERTINI LUCA FERRETTI 23       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   



CLASSIFICA  DUALCROSS D2  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
FERRARI IVANO BICI PER 

TUTTI 
33       

PEDRONI 
MASSIMILIANO 

MTB 4 COLLI 28       

MONZANI MATTEO DLF VIRGINIA

 

25       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                



CLASSIFICA  DUALCROSS DONNE  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
CARBONI ELISABETTA FERRETTI 33       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    



CLASSIFICA  MTB  M1  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
LOLLI STEFANO OLIMPIA 33       

GIUBBOLINI 
ALESSANDRO 

GABBI 28       

MALFERRARI DANIELE

 
AVIS S. 

CESARIO 
25       

VERUCCHI LUCA BICI PER 
TUTTI 

23       

FULIGNI FEDERICO MEDICINA 20       

UGOLINI MIRCO TRIBOOL 
TEAM 

18       

BACCOLINI LUCA AVIS S. 
CESARIO 

16       

BASSI ANDREA AVIS S. 
CESARIO 

14       

GRENZI DAVIDE BICI PER 
TUTTI 

13       

MANFREDINI PAOLO TEAM 
BOOMERANG

 

12       

TOSCHI FABRIZIO BICI PER 
TUTTI 

11       

VENTURELLI G. LUCA AVIS S. 
CESARIO 

10       

CAVEDONI VALENTINO

 

MAI DIRE 
BIKE 

9       

GIUSTI CLAUDIO GABBI 8       

PIETRI MATTEO MAI DIRE 
BIKE 

8       

TOLLARI ALAN IACCO BIKE 8       

DE CARLI CRISTIAN DLF VIRGINIA

 

8       

FORTUNA STEFANO DLF VIRGINIA

 

8       

DANTI RICCARDO BOSCHETTI 8       

                                                               



                                                                           



CLASSIFICA  MTB  M2  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
PRATI ETTORE FERRETTI 33       

RINALDI ANDREA CICLO HOBBY

 
28       

MUTOLO NICOLA IACCO BIKE 25       

LAMBERTINI LUCA  FERRETTI 23       

CORRADINI ENRICO BICI PER 
TUTTI 

20       

ZANTA PAOLO IACCO BIKE 18       

TOMESANI ALBERTO TEAM 
BOOMERANG

 

16       

PREVITE FRANCESCO BICI PER 
TUTTI 

16       

CAVALLINI MARCELLO

 

AVIS S. 
CESARIO 

13       

GURIOLI ALBERTO MAX TEAM 12       

MEROLA MICHELE IDITA BIKE 11       

NIZZOLI CLAUDIO SPORTISSIMO

 

10       

                                                                                                                                                             



CLASSIFICA  MTB  M3  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
BORTOLANI ANDREA OLIMPIA 

VIGNOLA 
33       

BENETTI GIORGIO SIMEC 
PALETTI 

28       

FIORANI ALESSANDRO

 

MAX TEAM 25       

MENABUE 
GIAMPIETRO 

AVIS S. 
CESARIO 

23       

NORA GIULIANO AVIS S. 
CESARIO 

20       

GIAROLI MARCO COOPERATPRI

 

18       

PRANDINI ENRICO  AVIS S. 
CESARIO 

16       

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO

 

GABBI 14       

CAMPANA PAOLO TREE TEAM 13       

CASALGRANDI LUCA SPORTISSIMO

 

12       

SCURANI ALESSANDRO

 

AVIS S. 
CESARIO 

11       

VERATTI ZENO AVIS S. 
CESARIO 

8       

                                                                                                                                                          



 
CLASSIFICA  MTB  M4  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
PREDIERI GIACOMO TEAM 

BOOMERANG

 
33       

PICCININI VIRGILIO CICLO HOBBY 

 
28       

CALLIGOLA PAOLO TEAM 
BOOMERANG

 

25       

VICINI ROMANO MAX TEAM 23       

BARACCANI MAURIZIO

 

NUOVA CORTI

 

20       

CAVARA SILVANO TEAM 
BOOMERANG

 

18       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                   



CLASSIFICA  MTB  DONNE  

NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
GIANNI ERIKA IACCO BIKE 33       

CARBONI ELISABETTA FERRETTI 28       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

CLASSIFICA  MTB  GIOVANI 



  
NOME E COGNOME SOCIETA' 1°PR.

 
2°PR.

 
3°PR.

 
4°PR

 
5°PR.

 
6°PR

 
TOT

 
DEDA DENIS SIMEC 

PALETTI 
33       

VARRI MATTIA IDITA BIKE 28       

VARRI DAVIDE IDITA BIKE 25       

BENEVENTI ALEX IACCO BIKE 8       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  


